
Match sheet № 400

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u17 (A)

The date 10 August 2024, Saturday, 10:00

Home team Zhas Kyran

Final score 4:0

Matchday 14

Location Stadium Zhas Kyran, Almaty

Away team Atyrau

Half- time score 1:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 43 Zhas Kyran Danil Nikolayev Open Play Goal

2-0 46 Zhas Kyran Ivan Lysakov Open Play Goal

3-0 55 Zhas Kyran Mansur Bagiman Open Play Goal

4-0 90+3 Zhas Kyran Mansur Kartamyssov Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

70 YC Zhas Kyran Alikhan Tokat Stopping a promising attack

78 YC Atyrau Matvey Borissov Violent conduct

Referees

Referee Anuar Kazbekov, Kostanay

First assistant Yermek Janpeis, Almaty

Second Assistant Bilal Aliyev, Almaty

Fourth official Zhaksylyk Seydakhmetov, Taldykorgan

Match Inspector Vasiliy Yurchenko, Aktobe

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 157 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 400

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Zhas Kyran

№ Footballer Status Role

30 Dulat Askaruly GK

3 Sultan Abdimanap DF

52 Ivan Lysakov HG DF

77 Akhmetali Nurlanuly DF

7 Mark Aniskin HG MF

9 Mansur Bagiman C MF

10 Latif Khudaikulov HG MF

33 Ramzan Mussaeyev MF

71 Ilyas Saken MF

99 Alen Shakirov HG MF

21 Danil Nikolayev FW

Away team Atyrau

№ Footballer Status Role

31 Sayan Nassikhatuly HG GK

39 Adi Bolat HG DF

48 Yerassyl Zhanibek HG DF

58 Temirlan Bakhtygereyev HG DF

37 Dossali Sembay HG MF

38 Bakdaulet Marat HG MF

44 Medet Aron HG MF

47 Kamil Gatikh HG MF

60 Matvey Borissov HG MF

55 Alanbek Khabizhan HG FW

57 Abdulmansur Khassan C, HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

31 Ramazan Bairamov GK

2 Yerassyl Sansyzbai DF

4 Alibek Yegeubekov HG DF

59 Alisher Guliyev DF

23 Zhanibek Barlanov HG MF

27 Alikhan Tokat MF

5 Mansur Kartamyssov HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

59 Kanat Abubakar HG GK

34 Ali Aral HG DF

46 Ramil Zhanes HG DF

66 Arsen Berikuly HG DF

51 Alikhan Izimbergen HG MF

72 Orazbek Sharapiden HG MF

52 Doszhan Tlepbergenov HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Talgat Yeshjanov

Assistant coach Natalya Ivanova

Goalkeeping coach Samat Otarbayev

Doctor Daulet Yersaiynov

Administrator Zamirzhan Baltiyev

Media officer Sanzhar Uzkhanov

Post Representative

Head coach Valeriy Nesterenko

Assistant coach Alexander Ulchenkov

Goalkeeping coach Bekzhan Bakhytov

Doctor Nurzhan Bissengaliyev

Media officer Alikhan Amantay

Substitutions

Minute Out In

33 Sultan Abdimanap Alibek Yegeubekov

70 Ilyas Saken Mansur Kartamyssov

70 Alen Shakirov Alikhan Tokat

73 Danil Nikolayev Yerassyl Sansyzbai

73 Akhmetali Nurlanuly Alisher Guliyev

81 Dulat Askaruly Ramazan Bairamov

81 Ramzan Mussaeyev Zhanibek Barlanov

Minute Out In

61 Temirlan Bakhtygereyev Arsen Berikuly

61 Dossali Sembay Doszhan Tlepbergenov

65 Adi Bolat Alikhan Izimbergen

75 Alanbek Khabizhan Ramil Zhanes

75 Bakdaulet Marat Orazbek Sharapiden

88 Abdulmansur Khassan Ali Aral
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